
LW ELC 
2023-2024 Tuition Schedule 

 
 

 

START-UP COSTS     ANNUAL COSTS (non-refundable) 

One-Time Application Fee $100    Annual Registration Fee $175  
Rollee Pollee Mat Fee $35    Disaster Kit Fee $25 
  

 
 

There is a tuition increase every August. 
Diaper fees are not included in monthly tuition rates. 

 
HALF-DAY PROGRAM 

Monday to Friday 8:30-12:30pm (diaper fee $35/month) lunch   $ 1 185 
Mon/Wed/Fri  8:30-12:30pm (diaper fee $30/month) lunch   $ 795 
Tues/Thurs  8:30-12:30pm (diaper fee $25/month) lunch   $ 550 

 
¾ DAY PROGRAM 

5 ¾ Days   8:00-3:00/9:00-4:00 snack/lunch (diaper fee $55/month)  $ 1370 
3 ¾ Days  8:00-3:00/9:00-4:00 snack/lunch (diaper fee $45/month)  $ 970 
2 ¾ Days   8:00-3:00/9:00-4:00 snack/lunch (diaper fee $40/month)  $ 710 
 

FULL DAY PROGRAM 

Monday to Friday 7:30am-6:00pm lunch/2 snacks (diaper fee $75/month)  $ 1490 
Mon/Wed/Fri  7:30am-6:00pm lunch/2 snacks (diaper fee $60/month)  $ 1090 
Tues/Thurs  7:30am-6:00pm lunch/2 snacks (diaper fee $50/month)  $ 745  
 
 
 

EXTRA DAYS/HOURS 

Extra Full Day: 7:30am-6:00pm $90 
Extra Half Day: 8:30am-12:30pm (with lunch) $60 
Extra ¾ Day: 8:00-3:00/9:00-4:00 (with lunch) $75 
Extended hours after designated time: $15/hour 
Schedule change after 1st change: $25 
 

Diaper fees will be removed once your child has been accident-free for one month. 
 
 

TUITION IS DUE ON THE 1ST OF THE MONTH AND LATE AFTER THE 5TH  
THERE IS A 10% LATE FEE ON TOTAL MONTHLY TUITION 


